
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

77 

79 

95 

68 

21 

211 

19 

44 

97 

11 

725 

24 

169 

73 

47 

94 

30 

38 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Dimitar Mitov 

Catalin Cazacu 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Plamen Bonev 

Ivan Ivanov 

Branimir Bankov 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Dean Gopher 

Erdal Karabulut 

Yunus Ercelik 

Petar Kovachev 

Murat Duvenci 

Alexander Georgiev 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

12 

10 

5 

4 

1 

1 

Total Tm 

18:49.703 

18:51.483 

19:01.654 

19:09.307 

19:12.988 

19:58.749 

18:35.354 

19:08.923 

19:09.183 

16:57.411 

13:43.754 

9:34.699 

6:12.472 

1:30.405 

1:31.918 

20:50.660 

Best Tm 

1:19.823 

1:19.990 

1:20.147 

1:21.181 

1:21.287 

1:22.828 

1:22.879 

1:26.187 

1:26.433 

1:20.658 

1:20.978 

1:20.960 

1:25.081 

1:26.754 

1:27.860 

Nat/State 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ISA 

TUR 

TUR 

BUL 

TUR 

BUL 

ROU 

BUL 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Club 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

TMF 

TMF 

BMF 

TMF 

BMF 

FRM 

BMF 

Model/Engine 

BMW 

DUCATI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

BMW 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

BMW 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.780 

Avg. Speed 

142,139 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.823 

Best Speed 

143,688 

Best Lap by 

77 - Martin Choy 

 

Printed: 29/10/2017 3:04:09 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

SBK - RACE 

Race (14 Laps) started at 14:11:26 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 14:10 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

1 

7 

94 

69 

27 

96 

134 

90 

138 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Alexander Georgiev 

Plamen Petrov 

Milen Georgiev 

Adrian Petrovici 

Dan Mainescu 

Mihail Ivanov 

Aron Romocea 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Total Tm 

16:27.686 

16:27.840 

16:28.233 

16:43.439 

16:54.631 

17:07.501 

17:07.908 

17:08.366 

17:23.518 

Best Tm 

1:21.359 

1:21.585 

1:21.435 

1:22.314 

1:22.091 

1:24.501 

1:24.305 

1:23.700 

1:24.971 

Nat/State 

ROU 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

Club 

FRM 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.154 

Avg. Speed 

139,351 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.359 

Best Speed 

140,975 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ionel Pascota 

 

Printed: 29/10/2017 1:47:50 �� 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

SSP - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:29:51 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 13:30 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

27 

71 

43 

99 

18 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Charalampos Psychogios 

Tanya Ivanova 

Julieta Lenkova 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

15:50.093 

16:08.100 

16:38.019 

17:13.787 

53.238 

Best Tm 

1:33.811 

1:34.498 

1:47.590 

2:04.573 

Nat/State 

BUL 

FYROM 

GRE 

BUL 

BUL 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

0 

Club 

BMF 

MFMA 

AMOTOE 

BMF 

BMF 

Model/Engine 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

APRILIA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.007 

Avg. Speed 

120,721 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.811 

Best Speed 

122,263 

Best Lap by 

27 - Milen Georgiev 

 

Printed: 29/10/2017 11:59:23 �� 

Dimi 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

SP125 - RACE 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:41:16 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 11:40 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

87 

34 

77 

64 

159 

3 

15 

17 

24 

777 

83 

29 

5 

88 

22 

26 

888 

95 

881 

76 

94 

36 

666 

84 

Name 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Agah Orman 

Harun Akgun 

Nikola Lukic 

Igor Spirov 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Fatih Sahin 

Cristian Guta 

Petar Bakalov 

Valentin Gherghina 

Fatih Senhisar 

Anvi Pala 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Sasa Nesic 

Cristian Goidea 

Iulian Trifan 

Angel Atanasov 

Adrian Serban 

Geandan Rasid 

Abdullah Koken 

Dimitrios Kaklamanis 

Iulian Cimpoesu 

Oner Onal 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

8 

3 

2 

Total Tm 

17:05.199 

17:07.442 

17:22.618 

17:24.207 

17:32.738 

17:44.073 

17:44.479 

17:47.130 

17:49.112 

17:52.097 

17:52.541 

18:11.268 

18:20.919 

18:21.231 

18:31.581 

17:05.337 

17:16.684 

17:17.872 

17:18.623 

17:47.221 

17:56.399 

11:50.395 

4:55.549 

3:10.398 

Best Tm 

1:24.157 

1:23.954 

1:25.058 

1:24.969 

1:25.942 

1:26.783 

1:26.460 

1:26.530 

1:25.891 

1:26.987 

1:26.854 

1:28.637 

1:28.699 

1:29.106 

1:30.040 

1:31.273 

1:29.765 

1:32.118 

1:30.049 

1:32.727 

1:33.544 

1:26.149 

1:34.611 

1:30.728 

Nat/State 

TUR 

AUT 

TUR 

SRB 

FYROM 

FYROM 

TUR 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

TUR 

TUR 

SRB 

SRB 

SRB 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

TUR 

GRE 

ROU 

TUR 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Club 

TMF 

AMF 

TMF 

AMSS 

MFMA 

MFMA 

TMF 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

TMF 

TMF 

AMSS 

AMSS 

AMSS 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

TMF 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

TMF 

Model/Engine 

BMW 

APRILIA 

BMW 

BMW 

APRILIA 

HONDA 

BMW 

AGUSTA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

HONDA 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

DUCATI 

BMW 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.243 

Avg. Speed 

134,252 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.954 

Best Speed 

136,618 

Best Lap by 

34 - Agah Orman 

 

Printed: 29/10/2017 1:10:31 �� 

Dimi 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

F1000 - RACE 

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:51:18 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 12:50 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

210 

9 

1 

4 

81 

77 

38 

86 

130 

17 

166 

65 

93 

56 

26 

7 

28 

193 

Name 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Todor Mechenski 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Assen Lilov 

Andreas Psychogyios 

Giorgio Versaci 

Valentin Todorov 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Krasimir Hristov 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Tsvetomir Mihovski 

Oleg Medenica 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Robertino Dumitru 

Daniel Mazilu 

Nikolay Benkovski 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Alexandru Exergian 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

4 

Total Tm 

15:39.816 

15:49.281 

15:50.884 

16:05.021 

16:09.821 

16:22.589 

16:23.318 

16:25.123 

16:26.922 

16:40.669 

16:50.318 

17:15.669 

15:55.932 

16:07.597 

16:19.319 

16:28.989 

12:54.096 

6:44.051 

Best Tm 

1:24.359 

1:25.174 

1:24.640 

1:25.958 

1:26.756 

1:27.130 

1:27.889 

1:27.464 

1:27.894 

1:28.579 

1:30.177 

1:30.623 

1:31.866 

1:34.992 

1:34.594 

1:34.791 

1:34.456 

1:37.857 

Nat/State 

TUR 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

GRE 

ROU 

BUL 

SRB 

BUL 

BUL 

BUL 

SRB 

ROU 

ROU 

ROU 

BUL 

ROU 

ROU 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

Club 

TMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

BMF 

AMSS 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

AMSS 

FRM 

FRM 

FRM 

BMF 

FRM 

FRM 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

HONDA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

9.465 

Avg. Speed 

134,245 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.359 

Best Speed 

135,962 

Best Lap by 

210 - Ali Efe Yegin 

 

Printed: 29/10/2017 12:30:32 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

F600 - RACE 

Race (11 Laps) started at 12:11:49 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 12:10 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

77 

79 

95 

21 

73 

725 

19 

24 

68 

211 

47 

169 

44 

97 

11 

30 

38 

Name 

Martin Choy 

Angel Karanyotov 

Robert Muresan 

Catalin Cazacu 

Petar Kovachev 

Dean Gopher 

Plamen Bonev 

Erdal Karabulut 

Dimitar Mitov 

Kaloyan Angelov 

Murat Duvenci 

Yunus Ercelik 

Ivan Ivanov 

Branimir Bankov 

Svetlin Ivanov 

Bogdan Vrajitoru 

Vladislav Dimitrov 

Class 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Best Tm 

1:20.476 

1:20.884 

1:20.957 

1:21.719 

1:22.158 

1:22.158 

1:22.451 

1:22.491 

1:22.542 

1:23.160 

1:23.864 

1:24.820 

1:26.031 

1:26.535 

Diff 

0.408 

0.481 

1.243 

1.682 

1.682 

1.975 

2.015 

2.066 

2.684 

3.388 

4.344 

5.555 

6.059 

In Lap 

2 

11 

4 

8 

3 

10 

5 

5 

3 

6 

13 

8 

8 

4 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2017 11:30:33 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

SBK - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:00:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 11:00 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

1 

94 

7 

27 

69 

134 

90 

138 

96 

Name 

Ionel Pascota 

Alexander Georgiev 

Dimitris Karakostas 

Milen Georgiev 

Plamen Petrov 

Dan Mainescu 

Mihail Ivanov 

Aron Romocea 

Adrian Petrovici 

Class 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Best Tm 

1:22.014 

1:22.620 

1:23.024 

1:23.224 

1:24.724 

1:26.663 

1:26.997 

1:27.748 

Diff 

0.606 

1.010 

1.210 

2.710 

4.649 

4.983 

5.734 

In Lap 

8 

13 

4 

7 

6 

4 

6 

5 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2017 10:51:38 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

SSP - WARM UP 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 10:25:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 10:25 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

27 

18 

43 

71 

99 

Name 

Milen Georgiev 

Julieta Lenkova 

Charalampos Psychogios 

Hristian Buzalkovski 

Tanya Ivanova 

Class 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

SP 125 

Best Tm 

1:46.398 

1:51.161 

1:56.431 

Diff 

4.763 

10.033 

In Lap 

4 

5 

6 

0 

0 
 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2017 10:37:25 �� 

Dimi 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

SP125 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 8:59:57 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 09:00 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

87 

77 

24 

36 

777 

34 

83 

88 

5 

888 

17 

26 

22 

3 

76 

29 

881 

95 

159 

15 

64 

84 

94 

666 

Name 

Furkan Tahsin Idgu 

Harun Akgun 

Petar Bakalov 

Dimitrios Kaklamanis 

Valentin Gherghina 

Agah Orman 

Fatih Senhisar 

Sasa Bogdanovic 

Vladan Radovanovic 

Iulian Trifan 

Cristian Guta 

Cristian Goidea 

Sasa Nesic 

Slobodan Ivceski 

Geandan Rasid 

Anvi Pala 

Adrian Serban 

Angel Atanasov 

Igor Spirov 

Fatih Sahin 

Nikola Lukic 

Oner Onal 

Abdullah Koken 

Iulian Cimpoesu 

Class 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

F 1000 

Best Tm 

1:24.689 

1:26.967 

1:26.988 

1:28.242 

1:28.371 

1:28.550 

1:29.079 

1:30.230 

1:30.372 

1:30.500 

1:31.071 

1:31.441 

1:32.418 

1:32.840 

1:33.685 

1:33.924 

1:34.230 

1:35.465 

1:40.068 

Diff 

2.278 

2.299 

3.553 

3.682 

3.861 

4.390 

5.541 

5.683 

5.811 

6.382 

6.752 

7.729 

8.151 

8.996 

9.235 

9.541 

10.776 

15.379 

In Lap 

7 

11 

4 

8 

5 

6 

2 

3 

7 

8 

7 

6 

7 

3 

11 

5 

11 

3 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2017 10:38:18 �� 

Dimi 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

F1000 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:55:01 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 09:55 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

1 

210 

38 

86 

81 

65 

77 

166 

17 

130 

7 

28 

93 

56 

26 

193 

4 

9 

Name 

Krasimir Mihaylov 

Ali Efe Yegin 

Valentin Todorov 

Kosta Jovanovic 

Andreas Psychogyios 

Oleg Medenica 

Giorgio Versaci 

Tsvetomir Mihovski 

Yanislav Dimitrov 

Krasimir Hristov 

Nikolay Benkovski 

Titi Moldoveanu 

Ciprian Vadasan 

Robertino Dumitru 

Daniel Mazilu 

Alexandru Exergian 

Assen Lilov 

Todor Mechenski 

Class 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

F 600 

Best Tm 

1:26.119 

1:27.483 

1:28.688 

1:29.149 

1:30.147 

1:30.434 

1:31.146 

1:34.428 

1:34.707 

1:34.915 

1:37.132 

1:38.298 

1:39.362 

1:40.545 

1:43.227 

1:43.610 

Diff 

1.364 

2.569 

3.030 

4.028 

4.315 

5.027 

8.309 

8.588 

8.796 

11.013 

12.179 

13.243 

14.426 

17.108 

17.491 

In Lap 

5 

5 

9 

7 

13 

8 

5 

6 

8 

4 

6 

6 

4 

4 

3 

3 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/10/2017 10:37:57 �� 

Dimi 
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Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 

SUNDAY 29 OCTOBER 2017 

F600 - WARM UP 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:25:00 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

29/10/2017 09:25 

 BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING 

CHAMPIONSHIP

SERRES CIRCUIT, 27-28-29 OCTOBER 2017


